GROUP
Early Bird

Elmhurst Tues. Night Open

Elmhurst Splinters
Elmhurst 12&12
Excuse Makers
FRI Hope Group

Four Seasons Step 0914665

Genesis 11 637845
Home at Last

Lunch Bunch 627761
MON Night Misfits
Personal *

Personal **
Resentmentville
Solution Seekers
Splinter's Group
Susan I.

Stepping Stones
TUES Night Big Book
TUES Slow Learners
Villa Park 12&12
Washington/Ardmore
WED Night Serenity
Weekend Jumpstart
Winning Women
Wooddale 12&12

7TH Tradition D41 Meeting

Quarry Reds 17449

TOTAL

EXPENSES
DIRECTORIES
GRAPEVINE

PO BOX'S (1/20-1/21)
SIGNIUS

TOTAL

BALANCE

177047

673986

Dist 41
JAN

$211.07

$27

$25

$50
$35

$50

398.07

$1,301.35
$129.00
$166.00
$189.27

$1,785.62

$2,412.05

Answering
Service

Pink Can

Green Can

$48

$100

148



